Government Law Section Council (810700)
As of November 15, 2023

Chair
P41744

Vice Chair
P63025

Secretary
P59496

Treasurer
P58143

Audrey J. Forbush

Plunkett Cooney

111 E Court St Ste 1B

Flint M1 48502-1698

Phone: (810) 342-7014

Fax: (810) 232-3159

e-mail: aforbush@plunkettcooney.com

Christopher James Forsyth, Traverse City

Kristin Bricker Kolb, Farmington Hills

Dawn Michelle King, Southfield

Council Member

Term Endina:

2024

P46908
P70031
P41744
P63025
P56410
P46097
P39440
Term Endina:

Lori Grigg Bluhm, Troy

Randal Martin Brown, Troy

Audrey J. Forbush, Flint

Christopher James Forsyth, Traverse City
Kimberly A. James, Detroit

Steven P. Joppich, Farmington Hills
Jeffrey V. H. Sluggett, Grand Rapids
2025

P36541
P51984
P53633
P31783
P38154
P55114
P33359

Michael P. McGee, Detroit
Sonal Hope Mithani, Ann Arbor
Mark E. Nettleton, Grand Rapids
Kester K. So, Lansing

James E. Tamm, Detroit

Aaron C. Thomas, Pontiac

Eric D. Williams, Big Rapids

Commissioner Liaison

P57936

Lisa J. Hamameh, Farmington Hills




